Commander SK
General Purpose AC Drive
0.33 - 200hp (0.25 - 132kW)
115V / 208V - 240V / 380V - 480V /  575V / 690V
Commander SK, the Best-in-Class General Purpose AC Drive
The Commander SK’s robust design and ease of use provides OEMs and end-users added value to their machines and
minimizes the installed cost. These valued advantages are achieved through a simple-to-install, easy-to-use, high-

Output
(kW)
Order Code
A1
SKA1100025 1.7 0.33 0.25 1.7 0.33 0.25
SKA1100037 2.2 0.5 0.37 2.2 0.5 0.37
B
SKB1100075 4 1 0.75 4 1 0.75
SKB1100110 5.2 1.5 1.1 5.2 1.5 1.1
Fr
am
e
Si
ze 200-240 Vac
+/- 10% 1Ø
Normal Duty Heavy Duty
Max
Continuous
Current (A)
Motor
Power
(hp)
Typical
Output
(kW)
Max
Continuous
Current (A)
Motor
Power
(hp)
Typical
Output
(kW)Order Code
A1
SKA1200025 1.7 0.33 0.25 1.7 0.33 0.25
SKA1200037 2.2 0.5 0.37 2.2 0.5 0.37
SKA1200055 3 0.75 0.55 3 0.75 0.55
SKA1200075 4 1 0.75 4 1 0.75
B
SKBD200110 5.2 1.5 1.1 5.2 1.5 1.1
SKBD200150 7 2 1.5 7 2 1.5
C SKCD200220 9.6 3 2.2 9.6 3 2.2

Typical
Output
(kW)Order Code
B
SKB3400037 1.3 0.5 0.37 1.3 0.5 0.37
SKB3400055 1.7 0.75 0.55 1.7 0.75 0.55
SKB3400075 2.1 1 0.75 2.1 1 0.75
SKB3400110 2.8 1.5 1.1 2.8 1.5 1.1
SKB3400150 3.8 2 1.5 3.8 2 1.5
C
SKC3400220 5.1 3 2.2 5.1 3 2.2
SKC3400300 7.2 3 3 7.2 3 3
SKC3400400 9 5 4 9 5 4